

æITEM NO.11

COURT NO.7

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3410/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 18/02/2010 in
6595/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

CRLP No.

SHEIKH RAHAMATHULLA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A YESHODA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)
with Crl.MP No.10304/2010 (application for seeking permission to
appear in person and argue the case)

Date: 30/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s) In person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with S.L.P.(Criminal) No.2614 of 2010.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master