

PIITEM NO.MM-7D

COURT NO.7

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P. No. 10650/2010 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI) No(s).2614/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 18/02/2010 in CRLP No. 6595/2009  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

A.YASHODA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHEIK REHMATHULLLA Respondent(s)

(for directions)

Date: 05/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner/(s)  
Applicant In-Person.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice of this application to the  
respondent-non applicant.

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
AR-cum-PS

PIITEM NO.MM-7D

COURT NO.7

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P. No. 10650/2010 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI) No(s).2614/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 18/02/2010 in CRLP No. 6595/2009  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

A.YASHODA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHEIK REHMATHULLLA Respondent(s)

(for directions)

Date: 05/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner/(s)  
Applicant

In-Person.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice of this application to the  
respondent-non applicant.

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
AR-cum-PS